
 
  

Agreement Amendment #2 
 
        Contract No. C-10-0018 
 
Effective October 2, 2009, an agreement was entered into between the Chicago Metropolitan Agency for 
Planning, (CMAP), and Lake County, (GRANTEE).  The agreement is for the Lake County 2040 
Transportation Plan. 
 
The parties have agreed to the following amendments to the agreement: 
 

1. That Part C. Compensation/Term of Agreement 3., be changed to the term of this agreement 
shall be from signing through June 30, 2013, unless extended by mutual agreement in writing 

between the parties.  
 

All other terms and conditions of the agreement entered into on October 2, 2009 are in full force with the 
exception of the above listed amendments.  

 

 

 
Lake County  

 
 
 
 
 
Attest:  ________________________   By: __________________________ 
 
Date:    ________________________   Date:  ________________________ 
 
 

 
Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning 

 
 
 
 
 
Attest:  ________________________  By: __________________________ 
 
Date:    ________________________  Date:  ________________________ 
 
 


